SERIES JN
115Phone: 612-504-3525 Fax: 612-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
HOUSING COVER: Acetal  UL94-HB (Standard)
HOUSING CASE: P. B . T.  UL94-V0 (Va l o x )
PLUNGER MAT E R I A L : Acetal  UL94-HB (Standard)
C O N TACTS AND T E R M I N A L S : Silver Plated Copper A l l o y
VO LTAGE RAT I N G : 3 0 VD C

center
• Snap-on caps in a variety of shapes and colors.
HOW TO ORDER INDIVIDUAL MODULES
JN 2U EE S AG TAG Chr
Example:
2U=
2 Pole
EE=
Latching
OA=
Momentary
N=
BBM
S=
MBB
TAA1
TAB2
TAC1
TAD1
TAE1
TAG2
TAK3
TAL3
TAM4
TA12
TA28005
.08
.09
.094
Blk
Wht
Gry
Red
Blu
Chr
Blk
Gry
Yel
Blu
Red
Grn
Wht
1Blk, Gry, Wht, Red Only
2Blk, Gry, Wht,
Red, Chr Only
3Blk & Gry Only
4Blk, Gry, Wht Only
5Blk & Red Only
AG=
Silver
SERIES JN
Phone: 612-504-3525 Fax: 612-531-8235 7153 Northland Dr., Brooklyn Park, MN 554281 1 6
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
1 2 3 4 5 6
12.5 27.5 40 52.5 65 77.5
15 30 45 60 75 90
20 35 55 75 95 115
P (Pitch)
in mm.
‘A’Dimension
J N 2 U
IXJN002U __ __
A
CHASSIS & ASSEMBLY
P.C. MOUNTING
P.C. MOUNTING
Number of
S t a t i o n s
SERIES JN
117Phone: 612-504-3525 Fax: 612-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES